
2014 Pavement Marking Services

Addendum # 1  --  14-003.0-CIP  --  E-Mail Coversheet

Planholder Company ContactCompany E-Mail

A&A Safety Inc. Kimberly Gilbertkgilbert@aasafetyinc.com

Aero-Mark, Inc. Mike Krennaeromark@outlook.com

Allied Construction Industries Candi Oakleycoakley@aci-construction.org

Builders Exchange Cyndi Thortoncthornton@bxohio.com

Construction News Corp. Ted Blaicherted.blaicher@constructionjournal.com

DuraMark Inc. Curtis BrittonDURAMARK868@AOL.COM

Griffin Pavement Striping, Inc. Joe Griffinjgriffin@griffinps.com

K&B Asphalt Sealcoating, Inc.

KPD, Ltd. LLC Ken DeMerskpdemers2@gmail.com

OPC Contracting, Inc. John Ottejotte@opc-inc.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Mar 10, 2014
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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* * * End of Sheet 1 * * * 

ADDENDUM NO. 1  
to the contract for 

 
Pavement Marking Services 

14-003-CIP 
Bid Date:  March 18, 2014 

 
The bid opening date (March 11, 2014) listed on page 2 of the Bid Document is incorrect.  

The correct date is March 18, 2014 at 11:00 A.M.  
 
 

 
  
 
Addendum Approved By:      _________________________________ 
                                                   Paul A. Hammersmith, PE    03-10-14 
                                                   Director of Engineering/City Engineer      Date 

 
*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 

 
 
 

 
Terminus for Addendum No. 1 

Certification by Bidder 
 
Bidder shall sign and date one copy of this Addendum No. 1 and submit with his proposal as 
evidence of receipt and evaluation of same in his bid analysis. 
         
 Signed:       Date:           
 
Company:           




